MEZINARODNE CESTNE PRETEKY
LETISKO Tren €éin
30. 08. - 01. 09. 2024

- TABULKA PR3JEZDG

1.Z&vod Supersport
Trieda Class Supersport

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:39:08
31.08.24
1

10

11

12

13

45| 6 65|69 |58 |61| 2|3 |1 |37|19|84| 9 |82]99|16]|11 |441|81 17|
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45|6 |65|58|69|2|3 |37|6l|l |l9|84|9 |82|l6|11|99|81|17|



Por.c.

MEZINARODNE CESTNE PRETEKY
LETISKO Tren €éin
30. 08. - 01. 09. 2024

TABULKA PRUJEZDU CastTime

Datum/Date
Strana/Page

1.Zavod Supersport
Trieda Class Supersport

16:39:08
31.08.24
2

45|6 |58|65|69|2|3 |37|61| 1 |19|84|9 |82|11|16|99|81|17|

14 45| 6 |58 |65|69| 2 | 3 |37 |61 1 |



